A LA CARTE MENU

CHEESES

brie

cheddar
smoked gouda
manchego
goat

MEATS

proscuitto
salami
three meat combo

MEAT & CHEESE COMBO

$20, AVAILABLE WEEKENDS ONLY

prosciutto, salami, smoked

$8
$8
$10
$10
$10

$9
$10
$10

gouda, pepper jack, brie, dates.

ARTISAN CHESSES

bleuy kase $12
pepper jack $12
garlic cheddar $12
oregano cheddar $12
merlot bella vitano $9
cheddar ball $12
assorted crackers $2
rosemary & sea salt crackers $8
garlic & chive crisps $8
pita chips $5
truffle pop corn $8
hummus $8
extra virgin olive oil $18

assorted compartes chocolate $12

NON-ALGCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

water
pellegrino
coffee
coke

diet coke
sprite

$1.50
$3.75

$2
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50



